Front Auxiliary Contact Block
• Fast front mounting
• Allows assembly with all other accessories
Surge Suppressor
RC TYPE Catalog Number
12…24Vac RCC0-1 D49
24…48Vac RCC0-2 D53
50…127Vac RCC0-3 D55

List
Price
Multiplier
Symbol
List
Price
Multiplier
Symbol
Controls
Miniature Contactors - CWC Series
Note: Low consumption 24Vdc contactors can only use 2 poles aulitary contact blocks
Functions Voltage Timing Catalog Number List Price Multiplier Symbol
On-Delay 24-240Vac/Vdc
0.3 to 3s TEC0-U003S-E05
$150 Z6
1 to 10s TEC0-U010S-E05
3 to 30s TEC0-U030S-E05
6 to 60s TEC0-U060S-E05
10 to 100s TEC0-U100S-E05
30 to 300s TEC0-U300S-E05
180 to 1800s TEC0-U030M-E05
Off-Delay
24-60Vac/Vdc
0.3 to 3s TDC0-U003S-E04
$150 Z6
1 to 10s TDC0-U010S-E04
3 to 30s TDC0-U030S-E04
6 to 60s TDC0-U060S-E04
10 to 100s TDC0-U100S-E04
30 to 300s TDC0-U300S-E04
180 to 1800s TDC0-U030M-E04
100-240Vac/Vdc
0.3 to 3s TDC0-U003S-E09
1 to 10s TDC0-U010S-E09
3 to 30s TDC0-U030S-E09
6 to 60s TDC0-U060S-E09
10 to 100s TDC0-U100S-E09
30 to 300s TDC0-U300S-E09
180 to 1800s TDC0-U030M-E09
Wye-Delta
24-28Vac
3 to 30s